ROMFORD
Final Meeting 215
Thursday, 19 February 2026
575m Flat
1 Bonnie Wee Rosie 3 Luke Morrison (CPark) T
225m Flat
2 King Floyd 2 Daniel Brabon (CPark) T
3 Hoops Sydney 1 Bernie Doyle T2 xLame
Bobdatortoise 3 Bernie Doyle T2 xLame
400m Flat
4 Swift Hostile 2 Rose Draper (Sheff) T
5 Bluestar Boss 3 Tony Taylor (Hove) T
6 Olives Patchwork 5 Luke Morrison (CPark) T
7 Simon John 6 Daniel Brabon (CPark) T
8 Marvellous Mabel 4 Luke Morrison (CPark) T
9 Ballintee Roxy 2 Rose Draper (Sheff) T
10 Whizzy Dipper 1 John Simpson T xCgh
11 Amys Onthe Run 5 Tony Taylor (Hove) T
12 Hellofalooker 5 Luke Morrison (CPark) T
Hellofalooker : NAME CHANGED 24.Dec from Smurfs Apache
13 Spin And Win 1 Katie O'Flaherty T
14 Phoenix lzzy 2 David Lee T3
Bonville Cody 4 Maxine Locke T3
Bonville Secret 6 Maxine Locke T3
15 Miami Sapphire 3 Paul Young T xLame
16 Jays Bruno 1 Katie O'Flaherty T3
Zenith Sunrise 3 David Mullins T3
Bumble Jack 5 Katie O'Flaherty T3
17 Romantic Romeo 6 Gemma Evans T xFall

18 Reasontobelieve
Arb Park Ranger

Hollywood Topcat

1
3
5

Tilena Welch
Tilena Welch
Tilena Welch

Hollywood Topcat : NAME CHANGED 17.Feb from Cat Withnopulse

19 Rockstar Kenny

20 Kodilee

21 Sufferance
Distant Annie

22 Sonnys Dream
23 Too Spicy
Geneva Betsy

Bump N Run

24 |Icecool Albie

25 Tip Top Diva

26 Smashing Major
Inclement Mist
Ballydoyle Swift

27 Tromora Lake

28 Skylars Sonny
Graigue Bob
Droopys Cassia

5

6

John Simpson

Marlene Westwood

Dean Childs
Dean Childs

Martyn Wiley
Bernie Doyle
Bernie Doyle

Katie O'Flaherty

Martyn Wiley

Katie O'Flaherty

Katie O'Flaherty
Maxine Locke
Maxine Locke

Marlene Westwood
Katie O'Flaherty

Gemma Evans
Gemma Evans

Skylars Sonny : NAME CHANGED 10.Feb from Fagans Sonny

29 Bedrock Bobby
30 Jan Jan
31 Izzys Tenpin

32 Orange Dave

33 Sparkling Katie
Bedrock Elsa
Tip Top Pinky

34 My Agne
35 Lindas Yes Baby

36 Two Under Par
Uncle Sid

225m Flat

37 Yonder He Goes

3

Martyn Wiley

Paul Young

David Mullins

Marlene Westwood

Martyn Wiley
Martyn Wiley
Katie O'Flaherty

Paul Young

David Mullins

Marlene Westwood
Marlene Westwood

Bernie Doyle

T3
T3
T3

T2
T2

T3
T3
T3

T3
T3

T3
T3
T3

T3
T3
T3

T2
T2

xLame
xFall

xCgh

xFall
xLame

xOffC

xOffC

xLame

ReQul

ReQul

xLame

ReQul

xLame

xLame

xOffC

xLame

xLame
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39

40

a1

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

Finsley Gate
Zoros Ghost

My Sweet Boy
Jayar Rogue
Distant Faraday

Alan The First

Distant Layla
Frainey Bordeaux

Arais Aris
Droopys Gabby
Stouke Henry

On Ya Edson
Holding Lizzy
Handslip Flat
Droopys Package
Absolute Rocket
Toems Bono

Keiths Prezzie

0

Dean Childs
Dean Childs

Katie O'Flaherty

Maxine Locke

Dean Childs

Martyn Wiley

Dean Childs
Dean Childs

Katie O'Flaherty

Maxine Locke

Dean Childs

Martyn Wiley

Dean Childs

Bernie Doyle

Dean Childs

Marlene Westwood

Paul Young

Keiths Prezzie : NAME CHANGED 02.0ct from Sani Dunes

Toems Lardie
Young Joan

Dunbolg Gale

0

Marlene Westwood

Paul Young

Dean Childs

T2
T2

T2
T2

xLame
xLame

ReQul

xLame

xLame

xLame
xLame

xSsn

xLame

ReQul

xLame

xLame

xLame

xLame

xLame

xSsn

xLame



